
 
 

Shellbrook Elementary School Supply lists- 2015-2016 

 

Pre-Kindergarten  

1 pair running shoes – Velcro Tab only for inside and outside shoes 

Extra clothes –pants, socks, underwear, shirt 

1 pkg. 24 Crayola crayons 

1 pkg. 8-12 washable markers 

1 backpack 

1 lunch kit 

2 boxes of Kleenex (Large) 

2 glue sticks 

1 bottle white glue 

  



 

 

Kindergarten 

School Supply list 2015-2016 

• Non-marking Velcro Shoes 
• Shoe bag (reusable shopping bag or drawstring bag) 
• 1” binder 
• Backpack and lunch kit 
• Complete change of clothes-in a labeled bag 
• Water bottle 

All other classroom supplies such as pencils, crayons, markers, 
journals, glue, and notebooks will be purchased for you. 

Classroom Supplies - $10 

School fees - $20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
Grade 1 

School Supply List 2015-2016 

2 Twin Pocket folders – Assorted Colours 

1 Exercise Books (10 7/8 x 8 3/8) 4 x 40 pages 

1 Plastic Report Cover (Prongs) – Assorted Colours 

4 Highlighters 

1 Crayola Wax Crayons – 24 pack 

4 Glue Sticks 

2 Special Twin pocket folders for portfolio 

3 Exercise Books ½ plain – ½ interlined (9 1/8” x 7 1/8”)-72 pages 

1 pkg of Pencil crayons (Pre- sharpened)  

4 Pencils (Pre-sharpened) – 12 pack 

8 Start White Premium Erasers 

1 1” Binder – Assorted Colours 

4 Low Odor Dry Erase Fine Tip Markers  

1 5” Pointed Scissors 

1 School Start Clear Plastic Ruler (mm/cm) 12” 

1 Pencil Pouch (8.25”x5.5”x2.5”) 

1 set of headphones 

5 Large Ziploc bags 

1 white glue 

2 Kleenex Tissues – 100 Sheets 

Indoor Shoes/Gym Shoes (Non marking)  

 

**Consumable Fee - $20.00** 



 

Grade 2 

School Supply List 2015-2016 

4 Duotangs (Prongs) – Assorted Colours 

4 Exercise Books (10 7/8 x 8 3/8) 40 pages each 

1 Exercise Book ½ plain – ½ interlined (9 1/8” x 7 1/8”)-72 pages 

4 Portfolio (Twin Pocket) – Assorted Colours 

1-1” Binder  

1 pkg of Highlighters (Assorted Colours) 

1 pkg of Crayola Wax Crayons – 24 pack 

1 pkg Large Washable Markers – 12 pack (not thin) 

24 HB Pencils (Pre-Sharpened)  

1 Pencil Sharpener w/ container 

1 Pencil Pouch  

4 Dry Erase Fine Tip Markers 

1 pkg. pencil crayons (Pre-Sharpened) – 24 pack 

4 Erasers 

5 Glue Sticks 

1 Fishers 5” Pointed Scissors 

1 Ruler (mm/cm) 12” 

2 Kleenex Tissues – 100 Sheets 

1 set of Headphones 

Indoor Shoes/Gym Shoes (Non marking)  

 

**Consumable Fee - $20.00**  



 

Grade 3 

School Supply List 2015-2016 

8 duo tangs (Prongs) – Assorted Colours 

8 Hilroy Exercise Books (10 7/8 x 8 3/8) 40 pages each 

3 Packs of HB #2 Pencils (Pre-sharpened) – 12 packs 

1 Pack of Crayola Wax Crayons – 24 pack 

4 Glue Sticks 

1 White Glue 

4 Double pocket folders – Assorted Colours 

1 Pack of pencil crayons (Pre-Sharpened) – 24 pack 

6 Erasers 

1 pkg. thick washable markers  

1 pair 5” Blunt Scissors 

1 Ruler (mm/cm) 12”(30 cm) 

1 pair of headphones 

2 Zipper Pencil Pouches (9 ¾ x 4 ½”) 

2 Boxes of Kleenex – Large boxes 

1 pair of Indoor Shoes (gym shoes non-marking)  

 

**Consumable Fees $20.00** 

PLEASE LABEL YOUR SUPPLIES! 

   



 

Grade 4 

School Supply List 2015-2016 

20 Hilroy Cover Duotangs (Prongs) – Assorted Colours 

1 Hilroy Lined Loose Leaf paper – 200 sheets 

1 Crayola Wax Crayons – 24 pack 

2 Hilroy Portfolio (Twin Pocket) – Assorted Colours 

16 Hilroy Exercise Books (10 7/8 x 8 3/8) 40 pages each 

2 Bic Pen (medium red) 

4 Staedtler Norica HB #2 Pencil (pre-sharpened) 

3 pkg of pencils 

1 Bic Highlighter (yellow) 

6 School Start White Premium Eraser 

1 Sheet of Student Labels 

2 Hilroy Index dividers (Insertable tabs) 

1 2” Binder – Assorted Colours 

1 Crayola Original Fine Line Washable Markers – 12 pack 

1 Mr. Sketch Scented Markers – 12 pack 

1 pkg of pencil crayons (pre-sharpened) 24 pack 

1 Fiskars 5” Pointed Scissors 

2 Elmers Glue Sticks– 22 gm 

1 Winnable Zipper Pencil Pouch (9 ¾” x 4 ½”) 

1 Gage Dictionary  

2 Kleenex Tissue – 100 sheets 

Indoor Shoes/Gym Shoes (non-marking) 

 

**Consumable Fee $26.00 (Includes a Recorder and Day Planner) 

 
  



 
Grade 5 
School Supply list 2015-2016 
 
20 Hilroy Cover Duotangs (Prongs) – Assorted Colours 

3 pkg of pencils 

1 Hilroy Lined Loose Leaf paper – 200 sheets 

1 pkg of Crayola Wax Crayons – (24 pack) 

2 Elmers Glue Sticks 

2 Hilroy Portfolios (Twin Pocket) – Assorted Colours 

16 Hilroy Exercise Books (10 7/8 x 8 3/8) 40 pages each 

2 Bic Pens (medium red) 

4 Staedtler Norica HB #2 Pencil (pre-sharpened) 

1 Bic Highlighter (yellow) 

6 School Start White Premium Erasers 

1 Sheet of Student Labels 

2 Hilroy Index dividers (Insertable tabs) 

2 2” Binders – Assorted Colours 

1 Large coil ring scrapbook (for art) 

1 1” White Portfolio Binder 

1 Crayola Original Fine Line Washable Markers – 12 pack 

1 Mr. Sketch Scented Markers – 12 pack 

1 Staedtler Noris club Coloured Pencils (pre-sharpened) 24 pack 

1 Fiskars 5” Pointed Scissors 

1 Zipper Pencil Pouch (9 ¾” x 4 ½”) 

1 Gage Dictionary  

2 Kleenex Tissue – 100 sheets 

Indoor Shoes/Gym Shoes (non-marking) 

 

Consumable fee is $26.00 (Includes a recorder & student day planner) 



 


